wmELCO LABS, inc.
TECHNICAL PRACTICE
M628-1
490036
AUGUST 1982
REVA
M628-1™MODULAR WIRING POWER SUPPLY
1. GENERAL

repaired or replaced at no charge. See the Meleo
Warranty Service Policy for more details.
4. ORDERING GUIDE
4.01 Order as follows:
(QTY) M-630120303 MODULAR WIRING
CHECKER
© MELCO LABS, INC. 1985
PRINTED IN U.S.A.
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
M-630
490115
FEBRUARY 1985
REVA
optional:
(QTY) M628-1120057 MODULAR WIRING
POWER SUPPLY
from your local supplier or distributor.
4.02 Technical assistance on these or any
Meleo products is available from:
MELCO LABS, INC.
P.O. Box 6909
Bellevue, WA 98008-0909
(206) 643-3400
TWX: 910-443-3040
Page 2 of 2
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info